
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group M18-207

Mon, 23 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nanooptics and nano-materials  Martynov I.L.  E-207
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Magneto-optics  Protasov E.A.  64-201
Tue, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Elect Methods of Laser Diagnostics  Gubskiy K.L.  V-417
Tue, 24 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Chirikov S.N., Krasnov V.V.  dep.37
Wed, 25 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Optical recording, storage and display systems  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.

 B-219
Thu, 26 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Management and Marketing  Silenko A.N.  K-1218
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Nonlinear Optics  Masalov A.V.  K-302
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Biophotonics  Gonchukov S.A.  B-213
Fri, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Information Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-1119
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Biophotonics  Gonchukov S.A.  B-213
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Magneto-optics  Protasov E.A.  K-206
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Methods of Laser Diagnostics  Gubskiy K.L.  K-1018
Tue, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical recording, storage and display systems  Cheryomhin P.A., Krasnov V.V.

 K-415
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Optics  Starikov R.S.  K-205
Wed, 29 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Krasnov V.V., Chirikov S.N.  K-1102


